Date
Mar 2
Mar 3
Mar 9
Mar 10
Mar 16
Mar 17
Mar 23
Mar 24
Mar 28
Mar 29
Mar 30
Mar 31

Mar 31

SCHEDULE OF CAMERA OPERATORS FOR MARCH 2024

Scheduling and Training: Harland Robinson

Phone: 319.230.3773 email: robbyhcr@mchsi.com

*** If you are unable to volunteer at your scheduled day & time, please contact Harland ***

Mass Time

4:30 PM
8:30 AM
4:30 PM
8:30 AM
4:30 PM
8:30 AM
4:30 PM
8:30 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

Camera Operator

Mike Williams
Ellen Heuer
Harland Robinson
Adam Roche
Harland Robinson
Adam Roche
Mike Williams
Ellen Heuer

Mike Williams
Mike Williams
Adam Roche
Ellen Heuer

Harland Robinson

(Holy Thursday)
(Good Friday)
(Easter Vigil)
(Easter Sunday)

(Easter Sunday)



