SCHEDULE OF CAMERA OPERATORS FOR MARCH 2024

Scheduling and Training: Harland Robinson Phone: 319.230.3773 email: robbyhcr@mchsi.com

*** If you are unable to volunteer at your scheduled day & time, please contact Harland ***

<u>Date</u>	Mass Time	Camera Operator	
Mar 2	4:30 PM	Mike Williams	
Mar 3	8:30 AM	Ellen Heuer	
Mar 9	4:30 PM	Harland Robinson	
Mar 10	8:30 AM	Adam Roche	
Mar 16	4:30 PM	Harland Robinson	
Mar 17	8:30 AM	Adam Roche	
Mar 23	4:30 PM	Mike Williams	
Mar 24	8:30 AM	Ellen Heuer	
Mar 28	6:30 PM	Mike Williams	(Holy Thursday)
Mar 29	6:30 PM	Mike Williams	(Good Friday)
Mar 30	8:00 PM	Adam Roche	(Easter Vigil)
Mar 31	8:30 AM	Ellen Heuer	(Easter Sunday)
Mar 31	10:30 AM	Harland Robinson	(Easter Sunday)